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Primary
Units

1,219.74

Primary
Units Type

ACRES

1,219.74

NEAL AND CANDE

Secondary
Units
0.00

Secondary
Units Type

Total
Units

1,219.74

Units Units
0.81 0.00

Primary
Assessment

$7,000.00

Primary
Units Weight

1O0 o/o

Secondary
Assessment

$0.00

Secondary
Units Weight

0 o/o

System
Assessment

$7.000.00

Asmt Tot
50.00

50.00

0.00 1,219.74 $6,999.99
Primary Secondary Total Direct Spec Calculated

Units Assessment Assessment
0.81 0.00

0.00 0.00

Wl" il
Year

2011

Minumum
Assessment

$50.00

Totals

# Name

1 100733 (17.138)
LANE. ROBERT

2 100734(17.13C)
SPRAGUE. NANCY

31 1.63 0.00 r.er
BEHLING, TERRY & AUOREY

4 103138 0
LONG VALLEY

3.54 0.00

DALE O
(1 7.6)
BIT OF HEAVEN

0.00

0308 100738 (17
BARRACKS

1 (17.71

10.00

11.00

13.

,|8.00

10

265.50

11.00

13J0

18-00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

COURSE
7.8)
LAUREN M

100727 (17.1)
BARRY

100729 (7.

(1 7.5)
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